—
MARCH 2020
ABB Jokab Safety
Americas Quick-Guard Launch
Traditional fencing systems
Americas Quick-Guard
Aluminum kit based systems
▪ Typically a kit with a drawing that tells you how to assemble the

▪ We will need all the details to design a custom
fencing solution
Call Out Qty S Panels Order code
A S Mesh Panel  2TLA140040R1000
B S Mesh Small Panel 2TLA140040R1100
E Panels
C E Mesh Panel 2TLA140040R3000
D E Mesh Small Panel 2TLA140040R3100
Posts E&S
E 44mm X 44mm - 2M Tall Post With (2) Floor Brackets 2TLA140037R1000
F 44mm X 88mm - 2M Tall Heavy Duty Post With (2) Floor Brackets 2TLA140037R1100
Doors E&S, (Includes Hinge Side 44X44 Post & Hinges)
G Mesh Door, 36” Opening, 2M Height, (2) Hinges, Magnetic Door Latch, Handle 2TLA140037R3000
BRACKET KITS, S except for E door kit
H Bracket Kit for End Post, (3) L Brackets 2TLA140034R1000
I Bracket Kit for Middle Post, (3) T Brackets 2TLA140034R1100
J Bracket Kit for Corner Post, (4) L Brackets and (1) Angle Bracket 2TLA140034R1200
K Bracket Kit for All Express Doors, (4) L Brackets 2TLA140034R1400
L Bracket Kit for Standard End Door, (3) L Brackets and (2) T Brackets 2TLA140034R1500
M Bracket Kit for Standard Middle Door, (4) L Brackets and (3) T Brackets 2TLA140034R1600
N Bracket Kit for Standard Corner Door, (4) L & (2) T Brackets and (1) Angle Brackets 2TLA140034R1700
Americas Quick Guard, E & S
Easy to design example
Americas Quick-Guard
Let look at an example

Here’s the example with AQG E
Americas Quick-Guard
Call Out Qty E Panels Order code
C 9 E Mesh Panel 2TLA140040R3000
D 1 E Mesh Small Panel 2TLA140040R3100
Posts E&S
E 10 44mm X 44mm - 2M Tall Post With (2) Floor Brackets 2TLA140037R1000
Doors E&S, (Includes Hinge Side 44X44 Post & Hinges)
G 1 Mesh Door, 36” Opening, 2M Height, (2) Hinges, Magnetic Door Latch, Handle 2TLA140037R3000
BRACKET KITS, S except for E door kit
K 1 Bracket Kit for All E Doors, (4) L Brackets 2TLA140034R1400
x
x
O
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
1500mm1500mm
3000mm
15
0
0
m
m
15
0
0
m
m
15
0
0
m
m
E
E
E
E
E
E
G-K
E
E
E
E
C
C
C
C C
C
C
D
CC
Bill of Material
Extra lines removes for clarity
Here’s the example with AQG S
Americas Quick-Guard
Call Out Qty S Panels Order code
A 9 S Mesh Panel  2TLA140040R1000
B 1 S Mesh Small Panel 2TLA140040R1100
Posts E&S
E 10 44mm X 44mm - 2M Tall Post With (2) Floor Brackets 2TLA140037R1000
Doors E&S, (Includes Hinge Side 44X44 Post & Hinges)
G 1 Mesh Door, 36” Opening, 2M Height, (2) Hinges, Magnetic Door Latch, Handle 2TLA140037R3000
BRACKET KITS, S except for E door kit
I 6 Bracket Kit for Middle Post, (3) T Brackets 2TLA140034R1100
J 3 Bracket Kit for Corner Post, (4) L Brackets and (1) Angle Bracket 2TLA140034R1200
N 1 Bracket Kit for Standard Corner Door, (4) L & (2) T Brackets and (1) Angle Brackets 2TLA140034R1700
x
x
O
x

E
Bill of Material
Call Out Qty E Panels Order code
C 4 E Mesh Panel 2TLA140040R3000
D E Mesh Small Panel 2TLA140040R3100
Posts E&S
E 6 44mm X 44mm - 2M Tall Post With (2) Floor Brackets 2TLA140037R1000
Doors E&S, (Includes Hinge Side 44X44 Post & Hinges)
G 1 Mesh Door, 36” Opening, 2M Height, (2) Hinges, Magnetic Door Latch, Handle 2TLA140037R3000
BRACKET KITS, S except for E door kit
K 1 Bracket Kit for All E Doors, (4) L Brackets 2TLA140034R1400
AQG uses only 5 part numbers for this
example
Extra lines removes for clarity
What is AQG
Americas Quick-Guard
Easily add mounting plates and devices to doors and
openings
Mounting plates are available for
▪ Eden Safety Sensors
▪ Smile Estops (no mounting plate necessary)
▪ Many Mkey mechanical safety switches
▪ Mkey 8-9 solenoid safety switches
▪ Sense 7 magnetic safety switches
▪ Magne Magnetic door locking safety switches
▪ Orion Safety Light Curtains (no mounting plate necessary)
▪ Gkey Gate Box with integral solenoid safety Switch
▪ Many other Jokab devices are already designed to fit on AQG
Every safety sensor needs ABB Jokab Safety controls
▪ Sentry safety relays
▪ Pluto Safety PLCs
▪ Jokab Safety controls need ABB complementary products such as
▪ AFS Contactors for safety applications
▪ ABB Stack lights
▪ ABB Pilot devices
Qty Mounting Plate Order code
JSMD4H – For Eden (2 required per Eden Sensor) 2TLA040033R3600
JSM D29A - Mkey 4/5 for Conventional Door 2TLA040033R6000
JSM D4G – Sense 7 for conventional door 2TLA040033R3300
JSMD29C – for Mkey 8/9 for Conventional Door 2TLA040033R6200
JSMD21B – for anchor plate for Magne 3 & 4 2TLA042023R0500
JSMD24 – for Eva with Magne 4 2TLA042023R0300
Mounting plates
Americas Quick-Guard
Mounting Plates
2TLA040033R3600